
© GRAPHIC NEWS

World
records

Berlin, 2009
Indianapolis, 1988

9.58
10.49

Usain Bolt (JAM)
Florence Griffith Joyner (USA)

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
AU

G

Sources: Rio 2016, Olympic.org, IAAF Pictures: Associated Press

Olympic Stadium

10.80

Women
Men

OLYMPIC RECORD

EVOLUTION

2012
9.63

1928
12.60

1988
10.62

1932
11.90

1988
9.92

2008
9.69

1912
10.60

1932
10.30 1960

10.20

1968
9.95

1952
11.50

1960
11.30

1968
11.08 1976

11.01

1928
12.20

1956
11.40

1964
11.20

1972
11.07

1984
10.97

1896
11.80

1996
9.84

1964
10.00

1900
10.80

Tom Burke
(USA)
Athens

Florence
Griffith Joyner

(USA) Seoul

Fanny “Bobbie”
Rosenfeld (CAN)

Amsterdam

Usain
Bolt

(JAM)
London

London Olympics
men’s 100m

gold medallist
Usain Bolt (JAM)


